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	◄ September
	October  2022
	November ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (महात्मा गांधी जन्म दिवस)


	3 Maha Saptami Holiday (महा सप्तमी)

	4 Maha Navami (दशहरा/महा नवमी)

	5 Dussehra (दशहरा)

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (महर्षि वाल्मीकि जयंती)


	10 

	11 

	12 Karaka Chaturthi / Karva Chauth (कर्क चतुर्थी)

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 Diwali/Deepavali (दीवाली/ दीपावली)

	25 Govardhan Puja (गोवर्धन पूजा)

	26 

	27 Bhai Dooj (भाई दूज)

	28 

	29 

	30 Chhat Puja / Pratihar Sashthi/Surya Sashthi (छठ पूजा)


	31 

	


More Calendars: November, December, 2022
